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Results - AFTER
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKY-KY1 1:42.39
Buerger, Torie H 21 Engel, Bridget E 21
Hanlon, Lydia 18 Daly, Kaelan G 20

26.10 27.92 23.2325.14
BUKY-KY2 1:43.86

Frericks, Grace M 19 Phelan, Denise G 19
Belli, Marie L 19 Delong, Lily F 18

25.75 28.57 23.9025.64
CUKY-KY3 x1:44.49

Luckett, Leah 21 Mendenhall, Olivia 20
Rice, Anna Havens 21 Welborn, Madeline O 20

26.66 28.87 23.6325.33
AEMU4 1:46.06

Russell, Kiersten C 20 Larosa, Nina V 18
Mina, Tristen E 18 Shoen, Katie R 21

26.75 29.47 23.9325.91
BEMU5 1:46.60

Sang, Siporah 18 Harris, Taylor 23
Clarino, Olivia 20 Noble, Lucy J 18

26.74 30.24 23.6625.96
CEMU6 x1:49.73

Hardin, Hannah 19 Szadorski, Abby E 20
Pastar, Katarina 19 Littrell, Emma M 18

28.96 30.02 24.2526.50
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUKY-KY--- X1:31.38
Hamilton, Jack B 20 Gasiewicz, Aaron C 18
Ruthven, Carter T 18 Berg, Max 21

23.08 26.19 20.0422.07
CUKY-KY--- X1:32.85

Boyd, Bradley B 18 Broome, John T 20
Merani, Ryan B 19 Martin Roig, Victor 21

24.60 25.81 20.7221.72
AUKY-KY--- X1:33.77

Naoroz, Devin 18 Orloff, Griff M 18
Fisher, Joshua B 18 Mackey, Sean H 20

23.20 26.54 21.4822.55
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 20Benda, Caroline F1 10:02.44
28.09 30.17 30.1429.98
30.28 30.26 30.08 30.23
30.08 30.26 29.88 29.99
30.22 30.39 30.50 30.76
30.78 30.48 30.42 29.45

UKY-KY 18McGlothen, Madilyn K2 10:12.91
28.22 30.60 30.9030.86
30.63 30.38 30.89 30.77
30.83 31.10 30.90 30.77
31.00 31.08 30.91 30.80
30.80 30.98 30.71 29.78

UKY-KY 18Housman, Paige3 10:34.96
28.31 31.06 31.3831.55
31.30 31.62 31.68 31.82
32.04 32.01 31.89 32.14
32.55 32.13 32.22 32.45
32.46 32.36 32.67 31.32

EMU 19Kudo, Ali4 10:37.57
28.35 30.68 31.5731.15
31.56 31.87 31.73 32.17
31.95 32.58 32.59 32.32
32.45 32.46 32.48 32.61
32.64 32.58 32.47 31.36

EMU 18Hofmeister, Morgan R5 10:44.42
29.23 31.41 32.2132.06
32.37 32.32 32.27 32.51
32.54 32.64 32.24 32.64
32.45 32.76 32.73 32.69
32.55 32.60 32.63 31.57

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Sandidge, Levi--- X9:10.38
25.78 28.09 28.0728.68
28.01 28.03 27.53 27.67
27.88 27.78 27.86 27.51
27.00 27.48 27.66 27.54
27.66 27.54 26.57 26.04

UKY-KY 18Hick, Carson J--- X9:31.62
26.21 28.33 28.8028.88
28.75 28.84 28.76 28.95
29.10 28.91 28.89 28.64
28.70 28.69 28.74 28.82
28.59 28.63 28.64 27.75

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Frericks, Grace M1 1:51.34
26.13 28.47 28.4828.26

UKY-KY 21Buerger, Torie H2 1:54.69
27.42 28.90 29.2929.08

UKY-KY 18Delong, Lily F3 1:56.08
27.16 29.35 29.8229.75

EMU 18Littrell, Emma M4 1:56.74
27.88 29.85 29.0229.99

UKY-KY 21Bacik, Kaitlyn5 x1:56.75
27.78 30.07 29.3129.59

EMU 22Whipple, Abbey6 1:59.37
27.89 30.29 30.6830.51

EMU 20Russell, Kiersten C7 1:59.47
28.04 30.11 30.8330.49

EMU 19Ward, Hannah8 x2:02.37
27.75 30.65 32.4331.54

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 21Berg, Max--- X1:38.18
22.88 24.72 25.5725.01

UKY-KY 21Rosely, Zane T--- X1:40.81
23.73 25.45 25.7325.90

UKY-KY 21Martin Roig, Victor--- X1:41.71
23.69 25.55 26.6125.86

UKY-KY 20Mackey, Sean H--- X1:43.88
24.47 26.18 26.3326.90

UKY-KY 18Fujimoto, Josh B--- X1:44.70
24.26 26.11 27.5526.78

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Hanlon, Lydia1 56.43
27.25 29.18

UKY-KY 18Grether, Libby C2 56.82
27.77 29.05

UKY-KY 21Luckett, Leah3 57.12
27.90 29.22

EMU 18Sang, Siporah4 57.62
28.01 29.61

UKY-KY 19Belli, Marie L5 x58.27
27.96 30.31

EMU 19Pastar, Katarina6 1:00.08
EMU 19Hardin, Hannah7 1:03.71

30.55 33.16
 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Naoroz, Devin--- X50.22
24.44 25.78

UKY-KY 20Hamilton, Jack B--- X50.68
24.74 25.94

UKY-KY 18Boyd, Bradley B--- X54.64
26.37 28.27

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 21Engel, Bridget E1 1:02.39
29.86 32.53

UKY-KY 19Phelan, Denise G2 1:03.54
30.42 33.12

UKY-KY 20Mendenhall, Olivia3 1:04.20
30.39 33.81

EMU 20Szadorski, Abby E4 1:05.40
31.06 34.34

EMU 18Larosa, Nina V5 1:06.75
31.57 35.18

EMU 23Harris, Taylor6 1:07.07
31.91 35.16

EMU 18Mina, Tristen E7 x1:09.14
32.33 36.81

UKY-KY 21Orcutt, Tori R--- X1:05.12
30.54 34.58

UKY-KY 18Boggs, Lillie H--- X1:07.53
32.11 35.42

EMU 20Sursi, Madelyn--- X1:07.56
31.43 36.13
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#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Gasiewicz, Aaron C--- X57.58
28.06 29.52

UKY-KY 20Broome, John T--- X58.09
27.30 30.79

UKY-KY 18Orloff, Griff M--- X59.73
28.81 30.92

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 22Sabol, Kristyn E1 2:04.77
28.49 31.23 33.3031.75

UKY-KY 21Rice, Anna Havens2 2:06.25
27.76 32.28 33.1133.10

UKY-KY 19West, Lauren E3 2:09.36
29.59 33.04 33.4733.26

EMU 20Clarino, Olivia4 2:11.71
28.86 33.04 35.6434.17

EMU 19Romine, Maren K5 2:13.89
30.17 33.65 35.2634.81

UKY-KY 18Hutchins, Megan J--- X2:07.06
29.13 32.58 32.2633.09

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Merani, Ryan B--- X1:46.92
24.28 27.51 27.3027.83

UKY-KY 18Ruthven, Carter T--- X1:52.25
24.90 28.55 29.6429.16

UKY-KY 18Fisher, Joshua B--- X1:54.30
24.67 28.64 31.3829.61

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 20Daly, Kaelan G1 23.67
EMU 21Shoen, Katie R2 23.84
EMU 18Noble, Lucy J3 23.96
UKY-KY 20Welborn, Madeline O4 24.15
UKY-KY 22Davis, Soϐie C5 24.41
UKY-KY 21Bacik, Kaitlyn6 x24.99
EMU 19Hardin, Hannah7 25.21

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 21Berg, Max--- X20.85
UKY-KY 21Martin Roig, Victor--- X21.22
UKY-KY 18Boyd, Bradley B--- X22.49
UKY-KY 19Sandidge, Levi--- X22.91

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

EMU 21Fisk, Savannah1 257.93
EMU 22Veltigian, Keira2 251.48
EMU 19Marie, Malia3 231.83
EMU 20Knapp, Rebekah4 x200.18
UKY-KY 20Devereaux, Abby--- X272.78
UKY-KY 18Bishop, Devynn--- X266.85

UKY-KY 21McDaniels, Claire E--- X262.65
UKY-KY 19Cobb, Jodi--- X249.60
UKY-KY 18Pfaff, Kristy--- X249.38
EMU 21Hughes, Camryn--- X248.03
EMU 20Wheeler, Ciara--- X205.80
EMU 18Migliori, Cate--- X195.30

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY 19Hang, Gavin--- X202.28
 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Frericks, Grace M1 51.21
24.52 26.69

UKY-KY 19West, Lauren E2 52.14
25.24 26.90

EMU 18Noble, Lucy J3 52.16
25.14 27.02

UKY-KY 20Daly, Kaelan G4 52.56
25.22 27.34

UKY-KY 18Delong, Lily F5 x52.82
25.68 27.14

EMU 18Littrell, Emma M6 53.07
25.82 27.25

EMU 22Whipple, Abbey7 53.92
26.11 27.81

EMU 19Hardin, Hannah8 x55.16
26.64 28.52

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 21Berg, Max--- X45.17
21.53 23.64

UKY-KY 21Martin Roig, Victor--- X45.83
22.27 23.56

UKY-KY 20Mackey, Sean H--- X47.76
23.43 24.33

UKY-KY 18Ruthven, Carter T--- X48.41
23.01 25.40

UKY-KY 18Hick, Carson J--- X48.76
23.71 25.05

UKY-KY 18Orloff, Griff M--- X49.00
23.34 25.66

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Grether, Libby C1 2:00.36
29.77 30.65 29.6430.30

UKY-KY 21Buerger, Torie H2 2:01.86
27.16 29.84 32.9531.91

UKY-KY 21Luckett, Leah3 2:05.20
30.12 31.84 31.5831.66

UKY-KY 19Belli, Marie L4 x2:05.80
29.40 31.87 32.3932.14

EMU 18Sang, Siporah5 2:08.80
29.55 32.89 32.8433.52

EMU 20Russell, Kiersten C6 2:09.93
29.88 32.84 33.4333.78

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Naoroz, Devin--- X1:49.20
25.74 27.48 27.8528.13

UKY-KY 20Hamilton, Jack B--- X1:53.72
26.15 28.02 30.2829.27

UKY-KY 18Fisher, Joshua B--- X1:57.10
27.09 29.53 30.4330.05

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 21Engel, Bridget E1 2:17.06
30.55 35.74 35.1235.65

UKY-KY 20Mendenhall, Olivia2 2:19.42
31.83 35.50 36.3435.75

EMU 20Szadorski, Abby E3 2:21.85
32.52 36.07 36.6036.66

UKY-KY 21Orcutt, Tori R4 2:23.39
32.94 36.70 37.2336.52

EMU 23Harris, Taylor5 2:26.07
33.81 36.98 37.6937.59

EMU 18Larosa, Nina V*6 2:28.20
34.08 37.86 37.1739.09

UKY-KY 18Boggs, Lillie H*6 x2:28.20
34.06 38.74 36.7538.65

EMU 20Sursi, Madelyn8 x2:34.02
33.89 39.13 40.8340.17

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Merani, Ryan B--- X2:04.67
28.66 32.28 31.5732.16

UKY-KY 18Gasiewicz, Aaron C--- X2:08.41
29.16 32.34 33.8533.06

UKY-KY 20Broome, John T--- X2:12.11
30.34 33.60 33.6634.51

UKY-KY 18Orloff, Griff M--- X2:12.40
30.44 33.20 33.8634.90

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 20Welborn, Madeline O1 5:01.19
27.98 30.19 30.5030.55
30.70 30.38 30.20 30.54
30.36 29.79

EMU 19Kudo, Ali2 5:04.81
27.86 30.29 30.8130.39
30.99 31.01 31.05 31.10
30.91 30.40

UKY-KY 18Housman, Paige3 5:12.32
27.73 30.52 31.2930.92
31.66 31.72 31.99 32.30
32.65 31.54

UKY-KY 18Hutchins, Megan J4 5:15.84
28.88 31.81 32.1932.09
32.35 32.12 31.84 32.05
31.66 30.85
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

EMU 18Hofmeister, Morgan R5 5:17.71
29.01 31.37 32.3832.19
32.34 32.35 32.30 32.32
31.97 31.48

EMU 19Ward, Hannah6 5:33.83
29.93 33.31 34.1833.72
34.03 34.16 34.30 33.89
33.75 32.56

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Hick, Carson J--- X4:40.14
26.21 28.10 29.2228.78
29.74 28.42 28.16 28.30
27.53 25.68

UKY-KY 20Mackey, Sean H--- X4:40.43
25.59 28.15 29.6628.92
29.62 28.85 28.69 28.63
27.11 25.21

UKY-KY 18Boyd, Bradley B--- X4:55.64
27.50 29.73 29.5829.59
30.11 29.88 29.63 29.91
30.32 29.39

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Hanlon, Lydia1 56.14
26.21 29.93

UKY-KY 22Sabol, Kristyn E*2 57.90
27.06 30.84

EMU 19Pastar, Katarina*2 57.90
27.25 30.65

EMU 18Sang, Siporah4 58.27
27.24 31.03

EMU 20Clarino, Olivia5 58.34
27.87 30.47

EMU 18Mina, Tristen E6 x58.63
27.48 31.15

UKY-KY 19West, Lauren E7 59.44
28.08 31.36

UKY-KY 22Davis, Soϐie C8 x59.50
27.50 32.00

UKY-KY 21Bacik, Kaitlyn--- X59.45
27.91 31.54

EMU 21Shoen, Katie R--- X1:00.76
28.56 32.20

EMU 19Romine, Maren K--- X1:01.23
28.36 32.87

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 18Naoroz, Devin--- X50.64
23.71 26.93

UKY-KY 18Ruthven, Carter T--- X50.98
23.88 27.10

UKY-KY 18Fisher, Joshua B--- X51.21
23.86 27.35

UKY-KY 20Broome, John T--- X53.35
24.53 28.82

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY 18Pfaff, Kristy--- X286.35
UKY-KY 20Devereaux, Abby--- X285.68
EMU 22Veltigian, Keira--- X268.73
EMU 21Hughes, Camryn--- X264.23
UKY-KY 19Cobb, Jodi--- X248.78
UKY-KY 21McDaniels, Claire E--- X247.65
UKY-KY 18Bishop, Devynn--- X241.20
EMU 20Knapp, Rebekah--- X239.70
EMU 21Fisk, Savannah--- X237.83
EMU 20Wheeler, Ciara--- X237.60
EMU 19Marie, Malia--- X206.63
EMU 18Migliori, Cate--- X206.55

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY 19Hang, Gavin--- x0
UKY-KY 22Duncan, Sam--- x0

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EMU 20Szadorski, Abby E1 4:34.10
29.32 33.25 34.9836.11
38.69 38.90 32.45 30.40

EMU 18Mina, Tristen E2 4:45.82
29.84 32.86 36.6137.48
39.94 40.55 34.94 33.60

EMU 23Harris, Taylor3 4:49.41
30.50 35.34 38.0539.47
39.14 39.98 34.39 32.54

EMU 19Romine, Maren K4 x4:53.43
30.81 34.78 36.7437.53
42.22 43.66 34.84 32.85

UKY-KY 20Benda, Caroline F--- X4:24.38
28.71 32.93 31.9132.82
38.41 38.56 30.98 30.06

UKY-KY 18McGlothen, Madilyn K--- X4:32.04
29.64 34.11 34.0335.11
39.36 39.27 31.20 29.32

UKY-KY 19Phelan, Denise G--- X4:33.14
30.40 34.06 34.6135.27
37.40 37.44 32.82 31.14

UKY-KY 21Rice, Anna Havens--- X4:33.15
29.40 33.68 34.5135.95
39.34 38.57 31.92 29.78

EMU 18Hofmeister, Morgan R--- X4:46.38
31.26 35.80 36.0137.38
41.03 40.60 32.70 31.60

EMU 20Sursi, Madelyn--- X4:55.73
30.50 36.24 39.4640.72
40.91 41.29 33.45 33.16

EMU 18Larosa, Nina V--- X4:56.94
29.84 34.44 40.7439.46
40.33 42.69 36.48 32.96

EMU 20Clarino, Olivia--- X4:58.77
29.46 33.41 41.0239.64
42.92 43.42 35.41 33.49

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY 19Sandidge, Levi--- X4:02.27
26.81 29.66 30.8532.48
35.05 34.17 27.13 26.12

UKY-KY 21Rosely, Zane T--- X4:05.91
26.19 29.65 31.3332.52
35.28 35.42 28.58 26.94

UKY-KY 18Gasiewicz, Aaron C--- X4:10.07
26.19 28.94 32.2832.86
35.81 35.67 29.78 28.54

UKY-KY 20Hamilton, Jack B--- X4:15.35
27.20 31.26 31.3031.69
37.82 38.00 29.84 28.24

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMU1 1:37.67
Shoen, Katie R 21 Noble, Lucy J 18
Russell, Kiersten C 20 Pastar, Katarina 19

24.67 23.88 24.5024.62
BEMU2 1:38.70

Littrell, Emma M 18 Whipple, Abbey 22
Ward, Hannah 19 Kudo, Ali 19

24.70 24.49 24.2525.26
AUKY-KY--- X1:35.40

Frericks, Grace M 19 West, Lauren E 19
Delong, Lily F 18 Daly, Kaelan G 20

23.67 23.97 23.5624.20
BUKY-KY--- X1:36.70

Welborn, Madeline O 20 Sabol, Kristyn E 22
Hanlon, Lydia 18 Buerger, Torie H 21

24.42 24.38 23.9723.93
CUKY-KY--- X1:38.00

Davis, Soϐie C 22 Housman, Paige 18
Bacik, Kaitlyn 21 Belli, Marie L 19

24.53 23.96 24.8924.62
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKY-KY--- X1:26.00
Mackey, Sean H 20 Berg, Max 21
Sandidge, Levi 19 Rosely, Zane T 21

22.02 20.10 21.6422.24
CUKY-KY--- X1:26.17

Martin Roig, Victor 21 Hick, Carson J 18
Merani, Ryan B 19

21.36 22.19 21.3121.31
DUKY-KY--- X1:26.77

Naoroz, Devin 18 Ruthven, Carter T 18
Fisher, Joshua B 18 Gasiewicz, Aaron C 18

21.83 21.40 21.7321.81
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(#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BUKY-KY--- X1:29.45
Fujimoto, Josh B 18 Orloff, Griff M 18
Boyd, Bradley B 18 Hamilton, Jack B 20

22.78 21.78 22.4422.45
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. University of Kentucky 179.5
2. Eastern Michigan University 93.5


